
 Kids Small World Learning Center (6697) 

 TUITION AND FEES 

 2023-2024 
 Tuition (Kindergarten to Fifth Grade)  $8,000.00 

 Fees for Registration*****  $650.00 

 Fees for Books  $500.00 

 Fees for Uniforms  $200.00 

 Fees for Testing (All grades Assessment)  $200.00 

 Other (Mental Health Counseling, all grades)  $2,500.00 

 Fees for Transportation  $0 

 TOTAL  $12,050.00 

 *****Registration is an annual process. Required information is provided at the office and 
 through the website. All required updated documentation is required to be submitted with 
 registration fees. This fee is non-refundable. All tuition payment should be made in person at the 
 school office by cash, personal check or money order payable to Kids Small World. Payment 
 requirements must be met in advance by one of the following methods: 



 1. All in one payment 

 2. In ten monthly installments due by the 10th day of each month starting in August and 
 concluding in May. 

 3. Payments received after the 10th of each month will be assessed a $10.00 late fee. 

 4.Family tuition discount are provided to families with 2 or more children. Each additional 
 student enrolled in the school will receive a monthly discount of $10.00. 

 School Name: Kids Small World 

 School Code: 6697 

 Address: 1835 W. Flagler Street. Miami, FL 33135 


